Extender
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
FEATURES
USB 2.0
Enables connection of any USB human

ity
© Copyright 2016 Adder Technology Ltd. All brand names and trademarks are the property of their respective owners. SC-C-USB LAN v1-2.indd
ORDERING INFORMATION
C-USB-LAN-P-XX:  Pair including TX and RX units
C-USB-LAN-R-XX:  RX unit only inc PSU
C-USB-LAN-T  TX unit only
XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK  = United Kingdom
US  = United States
EURO  = Europe
JP  = Japan
CN = China
AUS = Australia
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
VSCD14: Upgrade cable
ADDER CORPORATION
USA and Canada
Tel: +1 888 932 3337 Fax: +1 888 275 1117
email: usasales@adder.com www.adder.com
ADDER ASIA
Asia Pacifi c
Tel: +65 6288 5767 Fax: +65 6284 1150
email: asiasales@adder.com www.adder.com
ADDER TECHNOLOGY
Head Offi ce
Tel: +44 (0)1954 780044 Fax: +44 (0)1954 780081
email: sales@adder.com www.adder.com
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Hardware compatibility
All computers with USB
USB 2.0
Supports USB2.0 devices (low, full and
high speed). Isochronous devices are
supported
Software compatibility
All known operating systems
Connections
Transmitter (TX)
USB type B, config port, 8p8c Ethernet
port
Receiver (RX)
USB type A x 4, config port, 8p8c Ethernet
port and 2.1mm jack power socket
Physical design
Compact case, robust metal construction.
100mm/3.9” (w), 26mm/1.0” (h),
76mm/3.0” (d), 0.2kg/0.4lbs each
Power (RX only)
DC jack (1 x power adapter included for
RX),100-240VAC 50/60Hz, 0.7A, input to
power adapter, 24VDC 24W output from
power adapter provides up to 600mA per
USB port
Operating temperature
0 to 50ºC / 32 to 122ºF
Approvals
CE, FCC
ADDER C-USB LAN
USB2.0 over Gigabit Ethernet LAN
ABOUT ADDER
Adder is a leading developer and
thought leader in connectivity